
Tsurukabuto 2nd Campus

1

Day Period Code Course Title in Japanese Couse Title in English Language*1 Room*2 Credit Instructor's
1H535 健康運動科学１ Studies on Exercise and Health Science 1 B208 1 佐藤
1H625 環境法* Environmental Law* F257 2 岡田（章）
1H712 初等算数科教育論１ Teaching Methods of Elementary Arithmetic Education 1 B108 1 岡部
1H625 環境法* Environmental Law* F257 2 岡田（章）
1H709 教育行政学（幼・小）１ Educational Administration: Elementary Education 1 B202 1 渡部
1H735 障害共生教育論１ Education for Inclusive Society 1 B212 1 津田
1H761 障害児保育演習１ Education of Young Children with Disabilities: Methods and Materials 1 A325 1 赤木
1H505 環境保健学１ Environmental Health 1 B103 1 村山
1H527 中等学校教育相談１ School Counseling for Adolescence 1 B212 1 吉田
1H532 心理テスト法１ Psychological Testing 1 F151 1 相澤
1H603 環境地球科学Ａ* Environmental Earth Science A* B101 2 大串
1H610 生活空間計画論* Urban Planning and Policy Development* A325 2 平山
1H618 複雑系の幾何学* Topological Dynamics* B104 2 宮田
1H645 経済学* Economics* ★C301 2 井口
1H721 初等学校教育相談１ School Counseling for Childhood 1 B108 1 齊藤（誠）
1H737 発達障害心理学１（障害者・障害児心理学１） Psychology of Developmental Disability 1 (Psychology for Adults & Children with Disabilities 1) B208 1 赤木
1H753 乳幼児心理学１ Introduction to Early Childhood Psychology 1 B201 1 木下
1H504 加齢の身体運動科学１ Kinesiology of Aging 1 B212 1 岡田（修）
1H513 コミュニティと都市１ Modern Built Environment 1 F151 1 梅宮
1H516 社会教育課題研究（リスクコミュニケーション論）１ Issues for Social Education (Risk Communication) 1 B103 1 村山
1H524 家族の発達と病理１（社会・集団・家族心理学１） Family Psychology 1 (Social, Group and Family Psychology 1) F257 1 坂本（美）
1H549 民族音楽演奏演習１ Seminar on World Music 1 F263 1 谷（正）
1H603 環境地球科学Ａ* Environmental Earth Science A* B101 2 大串
1H610 生活空間計画論* Urban Planning and Policy Development* A325 2 平山
1H645 経済学* Economics* ★C301 2 井口
1H713 初等図工科教育論１ Teaching Methods of Elementary Art and Handicraft Education 1 B202 1 勅使河原
1H733 比較教育システム論１ Comperative Studies on Educational System 1 B208 1 山下

5 1H512 身体表現論１ Physical Expression 1 C101 1 關
1H522 心理面接論１（心理学的支援法１） Psychological Interview 1 (Methods of Psychological Support 1) F257 1 伊藤（俊）
1H760 子どもの保健と健康１ Health and Wellness for Young Children 1 B210 1 古谷

2 1H731 西洋教育思想史１ History of Western Educational Thought 1 B208 1 渡邊
1H548 シアトリカル・アート論１ History and Theory of Musical Theatre 1 C101 1 大田
1H613 地球環境物理学* Physics of the Earth Environment* G112 2 谷（篤）
1H624 環境形成科学調査法１ Methodologies for Environmental Research 1 F151 1 田畑
1H710 初等カリキュラム論１ Curriculum in Elementary Education 1 F257 1 山口
1H759 乳幼児臨床心理学１ Clinical Psychology for Young Children 1 B208 1 木下
1H506 スポーツプロモーション論１ Sport Promotion 1 F257 1 長ヶ原
1H515 社会教育課題研究（ボランティア学習論）１ Issues for Social Education (Volunteer Learning) 1 B103 1 松岡
1H520 生理心理学１（神経・生理心理学１） Physiological Psychology 1 (Neuro- and Physiological Psychology 1) B202 1 古谷
1H613 地球環境物理学* Physics of the Earth Environment* G112 2 谷（篤）
1H711 初等社会科教育論１ Elementary Social Studies Education 1 B210 1 吉永

5 1H754 保育内容研究（健康Ⅰ）１ Aims, Contents, and Activities in Early Childhood Education: Health (I) 1 B210 1 國土
1H502 心理グローバルリサーチ１ Global Research Trends in Psychology 1 A303 1 林（創）
1H511 知覚と行為１（知覚・認知心理学１） Perception and Action 1 (Psychology of Perception and Cognition 1) B210 1 野中
1H705 保育原理（世界と日本の乳幼児教育）１ Principles of Early Childhood Education in Global Perspectives 1 B104 1 北野
1H707 日本教育史１ History of Japanese Education 1 A427 1 船寄
1H525 ライフコースの心理学１ Life-span Developmental Psychology 1 B106 1 齊藤（誠）
1H534 身体機能の適応１ Adaptation of Physical Function 1 F257 1 近藤
1H708 児童の発達と学習１ Child Psychology 1 B212 1 坂本（美）
1H757 保育内容研究（環境）１ Aims, Contents, and Activities in Early Childhood Education: Environment 1 B210 1 近江戸
1H526 人格心理学１ Personality Psychology 1 B202 1 谷（冬）
1H554 絵画アート実践１* Seminar on Painting 1* F451 1 岸本
1H618 複雑系の幾何学* Topological Dynamics* B104 2 宮田
1H742 支援教育臨床学１ Clinical Studies of Special Needs Education 1 B208 1 鳥居
1H758 乳幼児教育内容・方法論１ Methods and Technology for Teaching and Learning in Early Childhood Education 1 B201 1 北野
1H554 絵画アート実践１* Seminar on Painting 1* F451 1 岸本
1H734 特別支援教育総論１ Introduction to Special Needs Education 1 B208 1 鳥居
1H744 科学教育実践研究１ Practical Studies on Science Education 1 A325 1 山口
1H552 ミュージックプロジェクト実践１ Practice of Music Project 1 C101 1 大田
1H556 アートプロジェクト実践１ Practice of Art Project 1 B203 1 岸本
1H518 認知発達心理学１ Cognitive Developmental Psychology 1 B208 1 林（創）
1H537 公衆衛生学１ Public Health 1 B210 1 中村
1H557 包括支援システム論 Support system for inclusion F263 1 岡田（修）
1H732 比較教育政策論１ Comperative Studies on Educational Policy 1 B202 1 渡部
1H508 ミュージックセラピー１ Music Therapy 1 C101 1 岡崎
1H728 グローバル教育文献演習１ Reading of Foreign Books on Global Education 1 B203 1 渡邊
1H517 社会教育課題研究（ジェンダー問題学習論）１ Issues for Social Education (Gender Studies) 1 B201 1 稲原
1H720 初等生徒指導論（進路指導を含む）１ Guidance and Counseling for Elementary School 1 B212 1 川地
1H730 グローバル教育演習（科学教育）１ Seminar on Global Education: Science Education 1 B101 1 稲垣
1H555 ファッション文化論 Studies on Fashion Culture F151 1 平芳
1H714 初等家庭科教育論１ Teaching Methods of Elementary Home Economics Education 1 B212 1 中谷
1H729 グローバル教育演習（教育行政学）１ Seminar on Global Education: Educational Administration 1 B103 1 渡部
1H555 ファッション文化論 Studies on Fashion Culture F151 1 平芳
1H552 ミュージックプロジェクト実践１ Practice of Music Project 1 C101 1 大田
1H556 アートプロジェクト実践１ Practice of Art Project 1 B203 1 岸本
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Day Period Code Course Title in Japanese Couse Title in English Language*1 Room*2 Credit Instructor's
2H535 健康運動科学２ Studies on Exercise and Health Science 2 B208 1 佐藤
2H712 初等算数科教育論２ Teaching Methods of Elementary Arithmetic Education 2 B108 1 岡部
2H602 環境物理学Ａ* Environmental Physics A* B108 2 伊藤（真）
2H709 教育行政学（幼・小）２ Educational Administration: Elementary Education 2 B202 1 渡部
2H735 障害共生教育論２ Education for Inclusive Society 2 B212 1 津田
2H761 障害児保育演習２ Education of Young Children with Disabilities: Methods and Materials 2 A325 1 赤木
2H505 環境保健学２ Environmental Health 2 B103 1 村山
2H527 中等学校教育相談２ School Counseling for Adolescence 2 B212 1 吉田
2H532 心理テスト法２ Psychological Testing 2 F151 1 相澤
2H645 政治学* Political Science* ★C301 2 太田
2H721 初等学校教育相談２ School Counseling for Childhood 2 B108 1 齊藤（誠）
2H737 発達障害心理学２（障害者・障害児心理学２） Psychology of Developmental Disability 2 (Psychology for Adults & Children with Disabilities 2) B208 1 赤木
2H753 乳幼児心理学２ Introduction to Early Childhood Psychology 2 B201 1 木下
2H504 加齢の身体運動科学２ Kinesiology of Aging 2 B212 1 岡田（修）
2H513 コミュニティと都市２ Modern Built Environment 2 F151 1 梅宮
2H516 社会教育課題研究（リスクコミュニケーション論）２ Issues for Social Education (Risk Communication) 2 B103 1 村山
2H524 家族の発達と病理２（社会・集団・家族心理学２） Family Psychology 2 (Social, Group and Family Psychology 2) F257 1 齊藤（誠）
2H549 民族音楽演奏演習２ Seminar on World Music 2 F263 1 谷（正）
2H645 政治学* Political Science* ★C301 2 太田
2H713 初等図工科教育論２ Teaching Methods of Elementary Art and Handicraft Education 2 B202 1 勅使河原
2H733 比較教育システム論２ Comperative Studies on Educational System 2 B208 1 山下

5 2H512 身体表現論２ Physical Expression 2 C101 1 關
2H522 心理面接論２（心理学的支援法２） Psychological Interview 2 (Methods of Psychological Support 2) F257 1 伊藤（俊）

2H760 子どもの保健と健康２ Health and Wellness for Young Children 2 B210 1 古谷

2 2H731 西洋教育思想史２ History of Western Educational Thought 2 B208 1 渡邊

2H548 シアトリカル・アート論２ History and Theory of Musical Theatre 2 C101 1 大田

2H624 衣環境論* Clothing Science* F151 2 井上（真）

2H710 初等カリキュラム論２ Curriculum in Elementary Education 2 F257 1 山口

2H759 乳幼児臨床心理学２ Clinical Psychology for Young Children 2 B208 1 木下

2H506 スポーツプロモーション論２ Sport Promotion 2 F257 1 長ヶ原

2H515 社会教育課題研究（ボランティア学習論）２ Issues for Social Education (Volunteer Learning) 2 B103 1 松岡

2H520 生理心理学２（神経・生理心理学２） Physiological Psychology 2 (Neuro- and Physiological Psychology 2) B202 1 古谷

2H624 衣環境論* Clothing Science* F151 2 井上（真）

2H706 教職論（小）２ On Teaching Profession: Elementary Education 2 B106 1 船寄

2H711 初等社会科教育論２ Elementary Social Studies Education 2 B210 1 吉永

5 2H754 保育内容研究（健康Ⅰ）２ Aims, Contents, and Activities in Early Childhood Education: Health (I) 2 B210 1 國土

2H502 心理グローバルリサーチ２ Global Research Trends in Psychology 2 A303 1 林（創）

2H511 知覚と行為２（知覚・認知心理学２） Perception and Action 2 (Psychology of Perception and Cognition 2) B210 1 野中

2H603 環境物理学Ｂ* Environmental Physics B* G112 2 青木

2H705 保育原理（世界と日本の乳幼児教育）２ Principles of Early Childhood Education in Global Perspectives 2 B104 1 北野

2H707 日本教育史２ History of Japanese Education 2 A427 1 船寄

2H525 ライフコースの心理学２ Life-span Developmental Psychology 2 B106 1 齊藤（誠）

2H534 身体機能の適応２ Adaptation of Physical Function 2 F257 1 近藤

2H603 環境物理学Ｂ* Environmental Physics B* G112 2 青木

2H708 児童の発達と学習２ Child Psychology 2 B212 1 坂本（美）

2H741 発達障害教育論１ Education for Children with Developmental Disability 1 B208 1 鳥居

2H757 保育内容研究（環境）２ Aims, Contents, and Activities in Early Childhood Education: Environment 2 B210 1 近江戸

2H526 人格心理学２ Personality Psychology 2 B202 1 谷（冬）

2H554 絵画アート実践２* Seminar on Painting 2* F451 1 岸本

2H742 支援教育臨床学２ Clinical Studies of Special Needs Education 2 B208 1 鳥居

2H758 乳幼児教育内容・方法論２ Methods and Technology for Teaching and Learning in Early Childhood Education 2 B201 1 北野

2H554 絵画アート実践２* Seminar on Painting 2* F451 1 岸本

2H734 特別支援教育総論２ Introduction to Special Needs Education 2 B208 1 鳥居

2H744 科学教育実践研究２ Practical Studies on Science Education 2 A325 1 山口

2H552 ミュージックプロジェクト実践２ Practice of Music Project 2 C101 1 大田

2H556 アートプロジェクト実践２ Practice of Art Project 2 B203 1 岸本
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Tsurukabuto 2nd Campus

3

Day Period Code Course Title in Japanese Couse Title in English Language*1 Room*2 Credit Instructor's

2H518 認知発達心理学２ Cognitive Developmental Psychology 2 B208 1 林（創）

2H537 公衆衛生学２ Public Health 2 B210 1 中村

2H726 初等体育論２ Elementary Physical Education 2 B201 1 國土

2H732 比較教育政策論２ Comperative Studies on Educational Policy 2 B202 1 渡部

2H508 ミュージックセラピー２ Music Therapy 2 C101 1 岡崎

2H608 環境思想史* Intellectual History on the Environmental issues* F263 2 橋本

2H728 グローバル教育文献演習２ Reading of Foreign Books on Global Education 2 B203 1 渡邊

2H517 社会教育課題研究（ジェンダー問題学習論）２ Issues for Social Education (Gender Studies) 2 B201 1 稲原

2H608 環境思想史* Intellectual History on the Environmental issues* F263 2 橋本

2H720 初等生徒指導論（進路指導を含む）２ Guidance and Counseling for Elementary School 2 B212 1 川地

2H730 グローバル教育演習（科学教育）２ Seminar on Global Education: Science Education 2 B101 1 稲垣

2H555 芸術批評演習 Seminar on Art Criticism F151 1 平芳

2H602 環境物理学Ａ* Environmental Physics A* B108 2 伊藤（真）

2H714 初等家庭科教育論２ Teaching Methods of Elementary Home Economics Education 2 B212 1 中谷

2H729 グローバル教育演習（教育行政学）２ Seminar on Global Education: Educational Administration 2 B103 1 渡部

2H555 芸術批評演習 Seminar on Art Criticism F151 1 平芳

2H552 ミュージックプロジェクト実践２ Practice of Music Project 2 C101 1 大田

2H556 アートプロジェクト実践２ Practice of Art Project 2 B203 1 岸本

As of 5th April, 2019
Notes

This timetable is for the Exchange Students (undergraduate) and Japanese Studies Students.
Classes are not open when the capacity is exceeded.
Classes with no symbols are open for all Exchange Students (undergraduate) and Japanese Studies Students.
Classes with "*" are held twice a week.

*1 Language: blank=Japanese 
*2 Class room is subject to change. Please check the bulletin board.

★C301 is at Tsurukabuto 1st Campus.

注意事項
この時間割は，交換留学生（学部）と日本語・日本文化研修留学生用の時間割です。
人数制限で取れない科目もあります。
無印の授業科目は，全ての交換換留学生（学部）と日本語・日本文化研修留学生に開講されています。
*：週2回授業を行います。

*1 使用言語： 空欄=日本語
*2 教室は変更されることがあります。掲示版で確認してください。

★C301は鶴甲第1キャンパスにあります。
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	B（鶴二キャンパス）

